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AGENDA
Board Meeting
Humanist Association of Connecticut
Sunday, February 26, 2023
7:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.
Zoom Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86850517600
Meeting ID: 868 5051 7600

Call to order

Approval of minutes of Sunday, January 22, 2023
Mail received

Finalize Agenda

Treasurer’s report

President’s remarks

Committee reports

a. Membership

b. Hospitality

c. Programs

Third-Monday meetings — 7:00 p.m.

1. 3/20

2. 4/17

3. 5/15

Explorations —2:30 p.m.

1. 3/4

2. 4/1

3. 5/6

Dinners —7:00 p.m.

2/27

3/6

3/27

4/3

4/24

5/1

. 5/22

Book discussions —2:30 p.m.

1. 3/18 — “Living with a Wild God” by Barbara Ehrenreich
2. 4/15 - “Black Narcissus” by Rummer Godden
3. 5/20 - "Supreme Inequality" by Adam Cohen
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

v. SMART Recovery
vi.  Other HAC Programs
vii. ~ USNH programs
viii.  Other non-HAC programs
Development
Publicity
Publications
Webmaster’s report
Connecticut Coalition of Reason report
Other business
Next meeting
a. March 26
b. April 23
c. May21
Adjournment



